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Se
m
.	
  	
  

	
  
	
  

Kodi	
  	
  

	
  
	
  

Lënda	
  	
   Kr
ed

i	
  

Tot.	
  orë	
  /	
  
semestër	
  	
  
brenda	
  &	
  

jasht	
  auditorit	
  

Tot.	
  orë	
  /	
  
semestër	
  

në	
  
auditorit	
  

	
  
Totali	
  orë	
  /	
  javë	
  në	
  

auditorit	
  

Totali	
  orë	
  	
  
jashtë	
  

auditorit	
  
lex	
   sem	
   lab	
   detyra	
  

Vi
ti	
  
1	
  

Se
m
.	
  I
	
  

MTE	
  150	
   Moduli	
  matematik:	
  	
  Matematik	
  e	
  përgjithshme	
  	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   2	
   2	
   0	
   90	
  
ECN	
  150	
   Moduli	
  Ekonomiks:	
  Hyrje	
  në	
  ekonomi	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  
MKT	
  110	
   Bazat	
  e	
  marketingut	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  
BIZ	
  140	
   Menaxhim	
  biznesi	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  
CSE	
  130	
  	
   Teknologji	
  informacioni	
  dhe	
  komunikimi	
  ne	
  ekonomi	
   4	
   100	
   45	
   3	
   0	
   0	
   55	
  

TOTALI	
   30	
   750	
   300	
   14	
   6	
   0	
   450	
  

Se
m
.	
  I
I	
   MTE	
  160	
   Moduli	
  matematik:	
  Matematik	
  e	
  zbatuar	
  	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   2	
   2	
   0	
   90	
  

ECN	
  170	
   Moduli	
  Ekonomiks:	
  Mikroekonomi	
   8	
   200	
   80	
   3	
   2	
   5/15	
   120	
  
FIN	
  110	
   Moduli	
  kontabilitet	
  :	
  Parimet	
  e	
  kontabilitetit	
   8	
   200	
   80	
   3	
   2	
   5/15	
   120	
  
FIN	
  120	
   Moduli	
  finance:	
  Financa	
  1	
   8	
   200	
   80	
   3	
   2	
   5/15	
   120	
  

TOTALI	
   30	
   750	
   300	
   11	
   8	
   1	
   450	
  
	
  

Vi
ti	
  
2	
  

Se
m
.	
  I
	
   MTE	
  220	
   Statistik	
   8	
   200	
   80	
   3	
   2	
   5/15	
   120	
  

FIN	
  210	
   Moduli	
  kontabilite	
  :	
  Kontabilitet	
  financiar	
  	
   8	
   200	
   80	
   3	
   2	
   5/15	
   120	
  
ECN	
  270	
  	
   Makroekonomi	
  	
   8	
   200	
   80	
   3	
   2	
   5/15	
   120	
  
TUR	
  221	
   Baza	
  turizmi	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  

TOTALI	
   30	
   750	
   300	
   12	
   7	
   1	
   450	
  

Se
m
.	
  I
I	
  

FIN	
  220	
   Moduli	
  finance:	
  Financa	
  2	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   	
   5/15	
   125	
  
TUR	
  243	
  	
   Ekonomiks	
  turizmi	
   8	
   200	
   75	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   125	
  

TUR	
  244/	
  DRE	
  270/	
  	
   Zgjidh:	
  Pasuritë	
  kulturore	
  për	
  op.turistik/Legjislacioni	
  për	
  turizmin	
  	
   4	
   100	
   45	
   3	
   0	
   0	
   55	
  
TUR	
  252	
   Moduli	
  turizëm	
  1:	
  Ekonomi	
  ambient	
  dhe	
  turizëm	
  i	
  qëndrueshëm	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  ENG	
  230/FRE230/GER	
  230/IT230	
  /	
  SPA	
  230	
  	
   Gjuhë	
  e	
  huaj	
  per	
  Fakultetin	
  e	
  Ekonomise:	
  Anglisht/Frengjisht/Gjermanisht	
  /Italisht	
  /	
  Spanjisht	
  	
   4	
   100	
   45	
   2	
   1	
   0	
   55	
  
TOTALI	
   30	
   750	
   300	
   14	
   6	
   0.3	
   450	
  

	
  

Vi
ti	
  
3	
  
	
  

Se
m
.	
  I
	
  

TUR	
  361	
   Moduli	
  Turizëm	
  2:	
  Ndërmarrje	
  turistike	
  	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  
TUR	
  364	
   Modul	
  turizëm	
  3:	
  Strategji	
  turizmi	
  	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  
TUR	
  354	
   Modul	
  turizëm	
  3:	
  Menaxhim	
  destinacionesh	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  
TUR	
  355	
   Modul	
  turizem	
  4:	
  Organizimi	
  i	
  udhëtimeve	
  turistike	
  	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  MKT	
  333	
  /	
  BIZ	
  332/	
  
FIN	
  321/	
  CSE	
  290	
  

Zgjidh	
  1	
  nga:	
  Sjelle	
  e	
  konsumatorit	
  turist/Teknika	
  komunikimi	
  dhe	
  etika	
  në	
  turizëm/Kontabilitet	
  i	
  
kostos	
  për	
  ndërmarrje	
  turistike	
  /	
  Sistemet	
  e	
  informacionit	
  ne	
  ekonomi	
  

6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  

TOTALI	
   30	
   750	
   300	
   15	
   5	
   0	
   450	
  

Se
m
.	
  I
I	
  

TUR	
  362	
   Modul	
  turizëm	
  2	
  :	
  Drejtim	
  ndërmarrjesh	
  turiztike	
  	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  
MKT	
  332	
  	
   Modul	
  turizëm	
  1:	
  Marketing	
  territori	
  dhe	
  turizëm	
  ndërkombëtar	
   4	
   100	
   45	
   3	
   0	
   0	
   55	
  
TUR	
  365	
   Modul	
  turizëm	
  4:	
  Menaxhim	
  transporti	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  
ALB	
  380	
   Shkrim	
  akademik	
   3	
   75	
   45	
   2	
   1	
   0	
   30	
  
BIZ	
  345	
   Zhvillimi	
  i	
  planit	
  te	
  biznesit	
  	
   4	
   100	
   45	
   3	
   0	
   0	
   55	
  
TUR	
  389	
   Praktika	
  profesionale	
  	
   2	
   50	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   50	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  TUR	
  399	
   Teza	
  e	
  diplomës	
   5	
   125	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   125	
  
TOTALI	
   30	
   750	
   255	
   14	
   3	
   0	
   495	
  

	
  


